2024F E B RRBESERRSER TR

*kkZEA B Gk kok

AR BRI REUE S : 316 Bl REUEHIZE: 200

i U=2 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
565 10 10 532 3 52
559 1 11 531 2 54
558 1 12 530 4 58
557 2 14 529 7 65
556 1 15 528 4 69
554 2 17 527 6 75
551 1 18 526 3 78
550 2 20 525 5 83
549 1 21 524 4 87
547 1 22 523 8 95
546 2 24 522 6 101
545 1 25 521 1 102
544 2 27 520 10 112
543 1 28 519 4 116
542 2 30 518 7 123
541 1 31 517 7 130
540 1 32 516 5 135
539 3 35 515 6 141
538 1 36 514 8 149
537 3 39 513 10 159
536 3 42 512 5 164
535 2 44 511 7 171
534 3 47 510 12 183
533 2 49 509 10 193
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2024F E B RRBESERRSER TR

*kkZEA B Gk kok

AR BRI REUE S : 316 Bl REUEHIZE: 200

i U=2 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
508 8 201 484 29 698
507 10 211 483 38 736
506 14 225 482 43 779
505 10 235 481 31 810
504 11 246 480 38 848
503 6 252 479 43 891
502 17 269 478 47 938
501 18 287 477 41 979
500 19 306 476 33 1012
499 21 327 475 42 1054
498 16 343 474 64 1118
497 19 362 473 45 1163
496 19 381 472 40 1203
495 17 398 471 49 1252
494 24 422 470 58 1310
493 27 449 469 43 1353
492 34 483 468 54 1407
491 25 508 467 48 1455
490 24 532 466 54 1509
489 27 559 465 56 1565
488 30 589 464 50 1615
487 26 615 463 55 1670
486 22 637 462 62 1732
485 32 669 461 52 1784
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2024F E B RRBESERRSER TR

*kkZEA B Gk kok

AR BRI REUE S : 316 Bl REUEHIZE: 200

i U=2 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
460 62 1846 436 47 3393
459 64 1910 435 36 3429
458 64 1974 434 42 3471
457 59 2033 433 33 3504
456 74 2107 432 38 3542
455 70 2177 431 41 3583
454 70 2247 430 41 3624
453 75 2322 429 25 3649
452 66 2388 428 33 3682
451 61 2449 427 23 3705
450 76 2525 426 19 3724
449 61 2586 425 27 3751
448 67 2653 424 19 3770
447 79 2732 423 22 3792
446 74 2806 422 18 3810
445 71 2877 421 11 3821
444 52 2929 420 19 3840
443 58 2987 419 14 3854
442 65 3052 418 9 3863
441 67 3119 417 3 3866
440 61 3180 416 5 3871
439 59 3239 415 6 3877
438 59 3298 414 3 3880
437 48 3346 413 1 3881
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2024 B AR AL SR RSA TR

*kkZEA B Gk kok

AR BRI FEUIRHIZ : 316 F ol FEURHIZ: 200

7 B

A H

Rt AH

7 JAE IR A # RibAH
412 4 3885
411 2 3887
409 1 3888
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2024F B RACH LR B R RSIA TR
*okkE b Bl G kkx
ARERS REUESIZE : 316 Tl REUEHIZ: 200

i U=2 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
261 13 13 237 42 410
260 2 15 236 62 472
259 2 17 235 47 519
258 4 21 234 58 577
257 4 25 233 68 645
256 7 32 232 78 723
255 4 36 231 96 819
254 5 41 230 87 906
253 4 45 229 113 1019
252 10 55 228 133 1152
251 11 66 227 116 1268
250 12 78 226 122 1390
249 9 87 225 108 1498
248 10 97 224 125 1623
247 18 115 223 146 1769
246 22 137 222 139 1908
245 16 153 221 153 2061
244 25 178 220 181 2242
243 22 200 219 146 2388
242 23 223 218 124 2512
241 32 255 217 130 2642
240 41 296 216 162 2804
239 38 334 215 141 2945
238 34 368 214 125 3070
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2024F 1B RAZ A A RIM AR MBI R
*okk MY Rl Gikkok

AR BRI REUE S : 316 Bl REUEHIZE: 200

7 JAE IR A # RibAH 7 B IR AN H R AHE
213 139 3209
212 100 3309
211 96 3405
210 95 3500
209 74 3574
208 72 3646
207 59 3705
206 44 3749
205 36 3785
204 30 3815
203 26 3841
202 21 3862
201 13 3875
200 13 3888




